Schedule of BOS Live Learning Classes (LLC Batch 1) under the New Scheme of Education & Training for
CA. Final Students appearing in May 2024 Examination

Session I (7.00 AM to 10.00 AM)

Session II (6.00 PM to 9.00 PM)

Date Name of the Paper|Name of the [Name of the [Name of the Name of the Name of the

Topic Faculty Paper Topic Faculty
September 25, 2023, Monday Paper-1: Financial Introduction to |CA. Alok Garg

Reporting Ind AS,

Roadmap and

applicability to

various entities,

Division II of

Schedule III
September 26, 2023, Tuesday Paper-1: Financial Conceptual CA. Aditya Paper 5: Indirect Taxable event - |CA. Arun

Reporting Framework for [Kulkarni Tax Laws Supply Chhajer

Financial

Reporting

under Indian

Accounting

Standards (Ind

AS)
September 27, 2023, Wednesday Paper-1: Financial |Ind AS1: CA. Alok Garg

Reporting Presentation of
Financial
Statements

September 28, 2023, Thursday




September 29, 2023, Friday Paper-1: Financial IndAS 1: CA. Alok Garg |Paper-1: Financial |Ind AS 8 : Events|CA. Kapileshwar
Reporting Presentation of Reporting after the Bhalla
Financial Reporting Period
Statements Ind AS 10 :
Accounting
Policies, Changes
in Accounting
Estimates and
Errors
September 30, 2023, Saturday Paper-1: Financial IndAS 7 : CA. Alok Garg |Paper 5: Indirect Taxable event - |CA. Arun
Reporting Statement of Tax Laws Supply Chhajer
Cash Flows
October 01, 2023, Sunday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 34 : CA. Alok Garg
Reporting Interim
Financial

October 02, 2023, Monday

Reporting

October 03, 2023, Tuesday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 115: CA. Aditya Paper 5: Indirect Charge of GST CA. Arun
Reporting Revenue From |Kulkarni Tax Laws Chhajer
Contracts with
Customers
October 04, 2023, Wednesday Paper 3 : Advanced |Ch 19: CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Basic Concepts [CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |Professional Tekwani Laws and Peshori
and Professional Ethics & International
Ethics Liabilities of Taxation

Auditors




October 05, 2023, Thursday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 115 : CA. Aditya Paper 5: Indirect Charge of GST CA. Arun
Reporting Revenue From |Kulkarni Tax Laws Chhajer
Contracts with
Customers
October 06, 2023, Friday Paper 3 : Advanced |Ch 19: CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Basic Concepts CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |Professional Tekwani Laws and Peshori
and Professional Ethics & International
Ethics Liabilities of Taxation
Auditors
October 07, 2023, Saturday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 115 : CA. Aditya Paper 5: Indirect Place of Supply  [CA. Arun
Reporting Revenue From |Kulkarni Tax Laws Chhajer
Contracts with
Customers
October 08, 2023, Sunday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 115: CA. Aditya
Reporting Revenue From |Kulkarni
Contracts with
Customers
October 09, 2023, Monday Paper 3 : Advanced (Ch 19: CA. Harshad [Paper 4: Direct Tax |Profits and gains |CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |Professional Tekwani Laws and from business or |Peshori
and Professional Ethics & International profession
Ethics Liabilities of Taxation
Auditors
October 10, 2023, Tuesday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 115: CA. Aditya Paper 5: Indirect Place of Supply  [CA. Arun
Reporting Revenue From |Kulkarni Tax Laws Chhajer

Contracts with
Customers




October 11, 2023, Wednesday Paper 3 : Advanced |Ch 19: CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Profits and gains |[CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |Professional Tekwani Laws and from business or |Peshori
and Professional Ethics & International profession
Ethics Liabilities of Taxation
Auditors
October 12, 2023, Thursday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 2 : CA. Alok Garg |Paper 5: Indirect CA. Praveen
Reporting Inventories Tax Laws Exemptions Kumar Gella
October 13, 2023, Friday Paper 3 : Advanced |Chapter 1 CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Profits and gains |[CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |Quality Control |[Tekwani Laws and from business or |Peshori
and Professional International profession
Ethics Taxation
October 14, 2023, Saturday Paper-1: Financial  |Ind AS 23 : CA. Alok Garg [Paper 5: Indirect CA. Praveen
Reporting Borrowing Tax Laws Exemptions Kumar Gella
Costs
October 15, 2023, Sunday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 16: CA. Alok Garg
Reporting Property, Plant
and Equipment
October 16, 2023, Monday Paper 4: Direct Tax |Profits and gains |CA. Prerna
Laws and from business or |Peshori
International profession
Taxation
October 17, 2023, Tuesday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 16: CA. Alok Garg |Paper 5: Indirect CA. Praveen
Reporting Property, Plant Tax Laws Exemptions Kumar Gella

and Equipment




October 18, 2023, Wednesday Paper 4: Direct Tax |Profits and gains |CA. Prerna
Laws and from business or [Peshori
International profession
Taxation
October 19, 2023, Thursday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 38 : CA. Alok Garg |Paper 5: Indirect Time of Supply  |CA. Praveen
Reporting Intangible Tax Laws Value of Supply  [Kumar Gella
Assets
October 20, 2023, Friday Paper 3 : Advanced |Chapter 1 CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Capital Gains CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |Quality Control |[Tekwani Laws and Peshori
and Professional International
Ethics Taxation
October 21, 2023, Saturday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 38 : CA. Alok Garg |Paper 5: Indirect Time of Supply  [CA. Praveen
Reporting Intangible Tax Laws Value of Supply [Kumar Gella
Assets
October 22, 2023, Sunday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 40 : CA. Alok Garg
Reporting Investment
Property
October 23, 2023, Monday Paper 3 : Advanced [Chapter 2 : CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Capital Gains CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |General Tekwani Laws and Peshori
and Professional Auditing International
Ethics Principles and Taxation
Auditors

October 24, 2023, Tuesday

October 25, 2023, Wednesday

Paper 3 : Advanced
Auditing, Assurance
and Professional
Ethics

Chapter 2 :
General
Auditing
Principles and
Auditors
Responsibilities

CA. Harshad
Tekwani

Paper 4: Direct Tax
Laws and
International
Taxation

Capital Gains

Resionsibilities

CA. Prerna
Peshori




October 26, 2023, Thursday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 20 : CA. Abhinay |Paper 5: Indirect Time of Supply  |CA. Praveen
Reporting Accounting for |Gupta Tax Laws Value of Supply  [Kumar Gella
Government
Grants and
Disclosures of
Government
Assistance
October 27, 2023, Friday Paper 3 : Advanced [Chapter 2 : CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Capital Gains CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |General Tekwani Laws and Peshori
and Professional Auditing International
Ethics Principles and Taxation
Auditors
Responsibilities
October 28, 2023, Saturday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 102 : CA. Abhinay |Paper 5: Indirect Input Tax Credit [CA. Arun
Reporting Share Based Gupta Tax Laws Chhajer
Payment

October 29, 2023, Sunday

October 30, 2023, Monday Paper 3 : Advanced [Chapter 3 : CA. Harshad |Paper 4: Direct Tax |Capital Gains CA. Prerna
Auditing, Assurance |Audit Planning, [Tekwani Laws and Peshori
and Professional Strategy, and International
Ethics Execution Taxation

October 31, 2023, Tuesday Paper-1: Financial Ind AS 102 : CA. Abhinay |Paper 5: Indirect Input Tax Credit |CA. Arun
Reporting Share Based Gupta Tax Laws Chhajer

Payment




